
₹200

₹350

₹475

₹575

₹750

₹999

(1) 8x10, (1) 5x7, (1) 4x6 

(1) 8x10, (1) 4x6, (1) 5x7, (2) 4x4, (8) Wallets

(1) 8x10, (2) 4x6, (2) 5x7, (2) 4x4, (8) Wallets, (1) Class, (16)Minis

(2)8x10,(4)4x6,(2)5x7,(4)4x4,(2)5x8, (12) Wallets, (1) Class, (32)Minis

(3)8x10,(6)4x6,(6)5x7,(8)4x4,(4) 5x8,(16) Wallets, (1) Class, (48)Minis

Standard Prints

Large Prints

Printed Class Picture

Eight Wallet Photos

(2) 5x8 Photos

(4) 4x4 Photos

₹475

₹675

₹775

₹875

₹975

₹175

₹225

₹175

₹175

₹175

₹175

Everyone can claim a flat 10% DISCOUNT on orders by
providing feedback via 👉 submitting this Google form.
A 10% discount code will be provided upon successful
submission of the form.

Form

Digital Photo [1]

Digital Photos [2]

Digital Photos [3]

Digital Photos [4]

Digital Photos [6]

All Digital Photos [All]

Print (Matte and Glossy)

Digital

Phone: +91 8595054262 Email: support@kianaportraits.com Website: www.kianaportraits.com

Products and Packages

Scan to visit kianaportraits.com/pricing/

Our prices are competitive compared to market. Photos can be purchased using the online
store at the top of every photo album. There are many more products and offerings, and a

complete list of pricing can be viewed at kianaportraits.com/pricing/

https://forms.gle/4cDjMh3JRAyzSV4eA
https://kianaportraits.com/pricing/

