



10% OFF

Everyone can claim a flat 10% DISCOUNT on orders by providing feedback via [👉 submitting this Google form.](#) A 10% discount code will be provided upon successful submission of the form.



Form

Products and Packages

Digital

Digital Photo [1]	₹200
Digital Photos [2]	₹350
Digital Photos [3]	₹475
Digital Photos [4]	₹575
Digital Photos [6]	₹750
All Digital Photos [All]	₹999

Print (Matte and Glossy)

(1) 8x10, (1) 5x7, (1) 4x6	₹475
(1) 8x10, (1) 4x6, (1) 5x7, (2) 4x4, (8) Wallets	₹675
(1) 8x10, (2) 4x6, (2) 5x7, (2) 4x4, (8) Wallets, (1) Class, (16) Minis	₹775
(2) 8x10, (4) 4x6, (2) 5x7, (4) 4x4, (2) 5x8, (12) Wallets, (1) Class, (32) Minis	₹875
(3) 8x10, (6) 4x6, (6) 5x7, (8) 4x4, (4) 5x8, (16) Wallets, (1) Class, (48) Minis	₹975
Standard Prints	₹175
Large Prints	₹225
Printed Class Picture	₹175
Eight Wallet Photos	₹175
(2) 5x8 Photos	₹175
(4) 4x4 Photos	₹175

Our prices are competitive compared to market. Photos can be purchased using the online store at the top of every photo album. There are many more products and offerings, and a complete list of pricing can be viewed at kianaportraits.com/pricing/



Scan to visit kianaportraits.com/pricing/